Nazwisko
Kiernozek
Krysiak
Dzieliski
Ostaszewski
Suchodolski
Ko$nik
Kosnik
Pszczotkowski
Pszczotkowski
Pogorzelski
Rak

Rak

Enerlich
Enerlich

Gut

Gut
Prusaczyk
Prusaczyk
Boguski
Boguski
Gotys

Gotys
Kaminski
Kaminski
Sendrowski
Sendrowski
Kaczmarczyk
Kaczmarczyk
Bukalo
Bukalo

Kisiel

Kisiel
Zagozdzon
Zagozdzon
Nosal

Nosal
Faryniarz
Faryniarz
Pokrzywnicki
Pokrzywnicki
Owczarek
Owczarek
Swiecinski
Swieciriski
Abramski
Abramski
Grabowski
Grabowski
Ktak

Imie
Bartosz
Michat
Kacper
Olaf
Oliwier
Maciej
Maciej
Szymon
Szymon
Wojciech
Maja
Maja
Kewin
Kewin
Mitosz
Mitosz
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Jakub
Jakub
Brajan
Brajan
Dawid
Dawid
Szymon
Szymon
Szymon
Szymon
Ivan

Ivan
Piotr
Piotr
Marcel
Marcel
Kacper
Kacper
Aleksandra
Aleksandra
Emanuel
Emanuel
Bartosz
Bartosz
Gaspar
Gaspar
lwo

lwo
Julian
Julian
Katarzyna

Kwalifikacja Model zaplanowane Data egzaminu Godzina eg Miejsce eg:

DRM.02
DRM.02
EKA.07
MEC.09
MEC.09
MEC.09
MEC.09
MEC.09
MEC.09
SPL.04
MEC.09
MEC.09
MEC.09
MEC.09
INF.03
INF.03
EKA.07
EKA.07
MEC.09
MEC.09
INF.03
INF.03
SPL.04
SPL.04
MEC.09
MEC.09
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04

Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:

08.01.2026
08.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
08.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
15.01.2026
08.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026

08:30 s.21
08:30 s.21
12:30 sala 13
12:00 sala 121
12:00 sala 121
08:30 s.21
08:00 sala 121
12:00 sala 207
08:30 s.21
13:00 sala 10
08:30 s.21
08:00 sala 207
08:30 s.21
08:00 sala121
13:30 s.21
08:00 sala 21
08:00 sala 5
08:30 sala 22
08:30 s.21
08:00 sala121
12:30 sala 12
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 11
11:00 s.21
08:30 s.21
12:00 sala 207
13:30 sala 22
08:00 sala 21
08:00 sala 21
13:30 s.21
08:00 sala 21
13:30 s.21
11:00 sala 22
13:00 sala 10
11:00 sala 22
13:00 sala 10
13:00 sala 11
11:00 s.21
12:30 sala 21
13:30 sala 22
13:30 sala 22
12:30 sala 21
12:30 sala 21
15:30 s.21
08:00 sala 21
13:30 s.21
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 11
11:00 s.21



Ktak

Erad

Erad
Niedzwiedzka
Niedzwiedzka
Kocenko
Kocenko
Samsel
Samsel
Bogacka
Bogacka
Deptuta
Deptuta
Wisniewski
Wisniewski
Hilinski
Hilinski
Kaczmarek
Kaczmarek
Ciuchcinska
Ciuchcinska
Orfowski
Ortowski
Botkrowic
Botkrowic
Kobus
Kobus
Prusik
Kwiecien
Kwiecien
Walko-Jay
Walko-Jay
Brzdska
Brzédska
Michalczewska
Michalczewska
Mikulski
Mikulski
Zmijewski
Zmijewski
Szklarek
Szklarek
Gierda
Gierda
Sulewski
Sulewski
Kruk

Kruk
Platkowski
Platkowski

Katarzyna
Bartosz
Bartosz
Patrycja
Patrycja
Bartosz
Bartosz
Kinga
Kinga
Amelia
Amelia
Oliwia
Oliwia
Maciej
Maciej
Maciej
Maciej
Patryk
Patryk
Martyna
Martyna
Oliwier
Oliwier
Michat
Michat
Filip
Filip
Kacper
Filip
Filip
Charles
Charles
Michat
Michat
Aleksandra
Aleksandra
Wiktor
Wiktor
Jakub
Jakub
Jakub
Jakub
Oskar
Oskar
Maciej
Maciej
Kamil
Kamil
Natan
Natan

SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.03
INF.03
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.03
INF.03
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.03
INF.03
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.03
INF.03
EKA.07
EKA.07
MEC.09
MEC.09
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
MEC.05
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.03
INF.03
MEC.09
MEC.09
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.03
INF.03
MEC.09
MEC.09
MEC.09
MEC.09

Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:

12.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
15.01.2026
08.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
08.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026

13:00 sala 11
13:00 sala 11
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 10
11:00 sala 22
13:30 s.21
08:00 sala 21
13:00 sala 10
11:00 sala 22
08:00 sala 21
13:30 s.21
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 11
08:00 sala 21
15:30 s.21
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 11
08:30 sala 22
08:00 sala 12
08:30 sala 22
12:30 sala 13
12:00 sala 121
08:30 s.21
13:30 s.21
08:00 sala 21
08:00 sala 21
13:30 s.21
08:30 s.21
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 11
08:00 sala 12
13:30 sala 22
08:00 sala 21
13:30 s5.21
13:30 s.21
12:30 sala 21
11:00 sala 22
13:00 sala 11
15:30 s.21
12:30 sala 21
08:30 s.21
08:00 sala 207
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 11
12:30 sala 21
15:30 s.21
12:00 sala 121
08:30 s.21
12:00 sala 121
08:30 s.21



Kosinski
Kosinski
Czestkowska
Czestkowska
Ptocharczyk
Ptocharczyk
Ostrowski
Ostrowski
Baran

Baran
Piérkowska
Piérkowska
Kowalewski
Kowalewski
Zbrzyski
Zbrzyski
Matwiejczuk
Matwiejczuk
Bieniek
Czopek
Czopek
Zapadka
Zapadka
Baranowski
Baranowski
Jastrzebski
Jastrzebski
Szynaka
Szynaka
Katzmarski
Katzmarski

Swietlikowski
Swietlikowski

Trzcinska
Trzcinska
Sniadach
Sniadach
Laskowska
Laskowska
Gierach
Gierach
Surma
Surma
Goérska
Gorska
Tapata
Tapata
Tapata
Bakuta
Bakuta

Kamil
Kamil
Wiktoria
Wiktoria
Michat
Michat
Marcel
Marcel
Dagmara
Dagmara
Izabella
Izabella
Konrad
Konrad
Alan
Alan
Zuzanna
Zuzanna
Kacper
Szymon
Szymon
Fabian
Fabian
Kamil
Kamil
Alan
Alan
Dominik
Dominik
Karol
Karol
Marcelin
Marcelin
Dominika
Dominika
Wiktoria
Wiktoria
Zuzanna
Zuzanna
Szymon
Szymon
Szymon
Szymon
Natalia
Natalia
Patryk
Patryk
Patryk
Maja
Maja

INF.03
INF.03
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
MEC.09
MEC.09
SPL.04
SPL.04
EKA.07
EKA.07
MEC.09
MEC.09
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.02
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
INF.03
EKA.07
EKA.07
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
EKA.07
EKA.07
EKA.07
EKA.07
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.03
INF.03
SPL.04
SPL.04
EKA.07
EKA.07
INF.03
INF.03
INF.02
EKA.07
EKA.07

Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume

09.01.2026
16.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
08.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
08.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
08.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
08.01.2026
16.01.2026
08.01.2026
16.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
08.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
08.01.2026
08.01.2026
16.01.2026

13:30 s.21
08:00 sala 21
13:00 sala 11
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 10
11:00 sala 22
08:30 s.21
12:00 sala 121
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 11
08:30 sala 22
08:00 sala 5
08:00 sala 121
08:30 s.21
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 10
11:00 sala 22
13:00 sala 11
08:30 s.21
13:30 sala 22
08:00 sala 12
15:30 s.21
12:30 sala 21
08:00 sala 21
13:30 s.21
11:00 sala 22
08:00 sala 13
11:00 sala 22
13:00 sala 10
13:00 sala 11
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 10
11:00 sala 22
08:30 sala 22
08:00 sala 5
08:30 sala 22
08:00 sala 5
13:00 sala 11
11:00 s.21
08:00 sala 12
13:30 sala 22
13:00 sala 10
11:00 sala 22
08:30 sala 22
12:30 sala 13
08:00 sala 21
15:30 s.21
08:30 s.21
08:30 sala 22
12:30 sala 13



Rostkowski
Rostkowski
Gwiazda
Gwiazda
Lewicka
Lewicka
Gasiewski
Gasiewski
Giers

Giers
Stawinski
Stawinski
Chudzik
Chudzik
Przeslica
Przedlica
Koped
Kopec
Kuczynski
Kuczynski
Roczen
Roczen
Dziubtowska
Dziubtowska
Grabowski
Grabowski
Roszkowski
Roszkowski
Lewandowski
Lewandowski
Cekata
Cekata
Kabalska
Kabalska
Zysk

Zysk

Zysk

Zysk

Zysk

Niksa

Niksa
Zawistowska
Zawistowska
Praszkiewicz
Praszkiewicz
Praszkiewicz
Nagorski
Nagorski
Matwiejczuk
Matwiejczuk

Adam
Adam
Dawid
Dawid
Oliwia
Oliwia
Szymon
Szymon
Nina
Nina
Artur
Artur
Julia
Julia
Marcel
Marcel
Andrzej
Andrzej
Igor

Igor
Nataniel
Nataniel
Wiktoria
Wiktoria
Jakub
Jakub
Wiktor
Wiktor
Oskar
Oskar
Bartosz
Bartosz
Aleksandra
Aleksandra
Maja
Maja
Kacper
Kacper
Kacper
Maciej
Maciej
Katarzyna
Katarzyna
Mikofaj
Mikotaj
Mikofaj
Grzegorz
Grzegorz
Jakub
Jakub

MEC.09
MEC.09
MEC.09
MEC.09
SPL.04
SPL.04
MEC.09
MEC.09
EKA.07
EKA.07
INF.03
INF.03
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.03
INF.03
MEC.09
MEC.09
INF.03
INF.03
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.03
INF.03
EKA.07
EKA.07
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
EKA.07
EKA.07
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.03
INF.03
INF.02
INF.03
INF.03
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.03
INF.02
INF.03
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.03
INF.03

Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume

09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
08.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
08.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
08.01.2026
16.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
08.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
08.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026

08:30 s.21
12:00 sala 207
08:30 s.21
08:00 sala 207
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 11
08:00 sala 121
08:30 s.21
08:30 sala 22
12:30 sala 13
08:00 sala 12
13:30 sala 22
13:00 sala 11
11:00 s.21
12:30 sala 21
15:30 s.21
08:00 sala 207
08:30 s.21
13:30 s.21
08:00 sala 21
13:00 sala 10
11:00 sala 22
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 11
13:30 s.21
08:00 sala 21
08:00 sala 5
08:30 sala 22
13:00 sala 11
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 11
11:00 s.21
08:30 sala 22
08:00 sala 5
13:00 sala 10
13:30 s5.21
12:30 sala 21
15:30 s.21
08:30 s.21
12:30 sala 21
13:30 s.21
13:30 s5.21
13:00 sala 10
15:30 s.21
08:30 s.21
12:30 sala 21
11:00 sala 22
13:00 sala 10
13:30 sala 22
12:30 sala 21



Ptoski Kacper
Ptoski Kacper
Wieszczynski Igor
Pliszka Alicja
Pliszka Alicja
WozZniak Mateusz
Wozniak Mateusz
Dunajska Paulina
Dunajska Paulina
Gwiazda Anna
Ladzinski Mitosz
Ladzinski Mitosz
Buta Zuzanna
Borys Emilia
Cichy Szymon
Olszewski Mariusz
Szczepanski Jakub
Szczepanski Jakub
Chorazewicz Mitosz
Grudzinski Jakub

Kowalewska-Stef Aleksandra
Kowalewska-Stef Aleksandra

Golatowski Igor
Golatowski Igor
Samorajczyk Jakub
Samorajczyk Jakub
Arbatowski Krystian
Grzyb tukasz
Grzyb tukasz
Borkowski Michat
Borkowski Michat
Skowronska Maja

Suchowiecka Julia
Suchowiecka Julia

Sikorski Mateusz
Sikorski Mateusz
Deptuta Natalia
Deptutfa Natalia
Samsel Mitosz

Semeniuk-Czepc: Grzegorz
Semeniuk-Czepc: Grzegorz

Maciejczuk Stanistaw
Mtynarska Martyna
Mtynarska Martyna
Krawczyk Aleksandra
Zarnoch Mikotaj
Wiecek Kacper
Trzcinski Kamil
Cymerman Wiktor
Grzyb Krzysztof

INF.03
INF.03
INF.02
SPL.04
SPL.04
INF.03
INF.03
EKA.07
EKA.07
INF.02
INF.03
INF.03
SPL.01
SPL.01
MEC.05
MEC.05
INF.03
INF.03
MEC.05
MEC.05
EKA.07
EKA.07
MEC.09
MEC.09
MEC.09
MEC.09
INF.02
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.04
SPL.01
SPL.01
SPL.01
INF.03
INF.03
EKA.07
EKA.07
MEC.05
MEC.09
MEC.09
INF.02
SPL.04
SPL.04
EKA.05
INF.02
MEC.05
INF.02
INF.02
SPL.01

Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume
Praktyczny (Dokume
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Pisemny (Elektronic:
Praktyczny (Dokume

16.01.2026
09.01.2026
08.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
08.01.2026
16.01.2026
08.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
08.01.2026
08.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
08.01.2026
08.01.2026
16.01.2026
08.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
08.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
09.01.2026
09.01.2026
16.01.2026
16.01.2026
08.01.2026
08.01.2026
16.01.2026
09.01.2026
08.01.2026
09.01.2026
12.01.2026
16.01.2026
08.01.2026
08.01.2026
08.01.2026
08.01.2026
12.01.2026

12:30 sala 21
13:30 sala 22
08:30 s.21
11:00 sala 22
13:00 sala 10
08:00 sala 12
13:30 sala 22
08:30 sala 22
12:30 sala 13
08:30 s.21
13:30 sala 22
08:00 sala 12
13:30 s.21
09:00 sala 10
08:30 s.21
08:30 s.21
15:30 s.21
12:30 sala 21
08:30 s.21
08:30 s.21
08:00 sala 5
08:30 sala 22
08:30 s.21
08:00 sala 121
08:00 sala 207
08:30 s.21
08:30 s.21
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 11
11:00 s.21
13:00 sala 11
13:30 s5.21
09:00 sala 10
13:30 s5.21
15:30 s.21
12:30 sala 21
12:30 sala 13
08:30 sala 22
08:30 s.21
12:00 sala 207
08:30 s.21
08:30 s.21
11:00 sala 22
13:00 sala 11
08:00 sala 5
08:30 s.21
08:30 s.21
08:30 s.21
08:30 s.21
09:00 sala 10



raminu



